SONOMA COUNTY BIWEEKLY PAYROLL SCHEDULE

2022
PERIOD START END PAYDAY
NUMBER TUESDAY MONDAY WEDNESDAY
202201 DEC 14 DEC 27 JAN 5
202202 DEC 28 JAN 10 JAN 19
202203 JAN 11 JAN 24 FEB 2
202204 JAN 25 FEB 7 FEB 16
202205 FEB 8 FEB 21 MAR 2
202206 FEB 22 MAR 7 MAR 16
202207 MAR 8 MAR 21 MAR 30
202208 MAR 22 APR 4 APR 13
202209 APR 5 APR 18 APR 27
202210 APR 19 MAY 2 MAY 11
202211 MAY 3 MAY 16 MAY 25
202212 MAY 17 MAY 30 JUNE 8
202213 MAY 31 JUNE 13 JUNE 22
202214 JUNE 14 JUNE 27 JULY 6
202215 JUNE 28 JULY 11 JULY 20
202216 JULY 12 JULY 25 AUG 3
202217 JULY 26 AUG 8 AUG 17
202218 AUG 9 AUG 22 AUG 31
202219 AUG 23 SEPT 5 SEPT 14
202220 SEPT 6 SEPT 19 SEPT 28
202221 SEPT 20 OCT 3 OCT 12
202222 OCT 4 OCT 17 OCT 26
202223 OCT 18 OCT 31 NOV 9
202224 NOV 1 NOV 14 NOV 23
202225 NOV 15 NOV 28 DEC 7
202226 NOV 29 DEC 12 DEC 21
HOLIDAYS
MONDAY JANUARY 17 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DAY
FRIDAY FEBRUARY 11 LINCOLN'S BIRTHDAY
MONDAY FEBRUARY 21 PRESIDENTS' BIRTHDAY
THURSDAY MARCH 31 CESAR CHAVEZ DAY
MONDAY MAY 30 MEMORIAL DAY
MONDAY JULY 4 INDEPENDENCE DAY
MONDAY SEPTEMBER 5 LABOR DAY
FRIDAY NOVEMBER 11 VETERAN'S DAY
THURSDAY NOVEMBER 24 THANKSGIVING DAY
FRIDAY NOVEMBER 25 DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING

MONDAY DECEMBER 26 CHRISTMAS DAY



SONOMA COUNTY BIWEEKLY PAYROLL SCHEDULE

2023
PERIOD START END PAYDAY
NUMBER TUESDAY MONDAY WEDNESDAY
202301 DEC 13 DEC 26 JAN 4
202302 DEC 27 JAN 9 JAN 18
202303 JAN 10 JAN 23 FEB 1
202304 JAN 24 FEB 6 FEB 15
202305 FEB 7 FEB 20 MAR 1
202306 FEB 21 MAR 6 MAR 15
202307 MAR 7 MAR 20 MAR 29
202308 MAR 21 APR 3 APR 12
202309 APR 4 APR 17 APR 26
202310 APR 18 MAY 1 MAY 10
202311 MAY 2 MAY 15 MAY 24
202312 MAY 16 MAY 29 JUNE 7
202313 MAY 30 JUNE 12 JUNE 21
202314 JUNE 13 JUNE 26 JULY 5
202315 JUNE 27 JULY 10 JULY 19
202316 JULY 11 JULY 24 AUG 2
202317 JULY 25 AUG 7 AUG 16
202318 AUG 8 AUG 21 AUG 30
202319 AUG 22 SEPT 4 SEPT 13
202320 SEPT 5 SEPT 18 SEPT 27
202321 SEPT 19 OCT 2 OCT 11
202322 OCT 3 OCT 16 OCT 25
202323 OCT 17 OCT 30 NOV 8
202324 OCT 31 NOV 13 NOV 22
202325 NOV 14 NOV 27 DEC 6
202326 NOV 28 DEC 11 DEC 20
HOLIDAYS
MONDAY JANUARY 2 NEW YEAR'S DAY
MONDAY JANUARY 16 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DAY
MONDAY FEBRUARY 13 LINCOLN'S BIRTHDAY
MONDAY FEBRUARY 20 PRESIDENTS' BIRTHDAY
FRIDAY MARCH 31 CESAR CHAVEZ DAY
MONDAY MAY 29 MEMORIAL DAY
TUESDAY JULY 4 INDEPENDENCE DAY
MONDAY SEPTEMBER 4 LABOR DAY
FRIDAY NOVEMBER 10 VETERAN'S DAY
THURSDAY NOVEMBER 23 THANKSGIVING DAY
FRIDAY NOVEMBER 24 DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING

MONDAY DECEMBER 25 CHRISTMAS DAY



SONOMA COUNTY BIWEEKLY PAYROLL SCHEDULE

PERIOD
NUMBER

202401
202402
202403
202404
202405
202406
202407
202408
202409
202410
202411
202412
202413
202414
202415
202416
202417
202418
202419
202420
202421
202422
202423
202424
202425
202426
202427

MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
THURSDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
WEDNESDAY

2024

START END PAYDAY
TUESDAY MONDAY WEDNESDAY
DEC 12 DEC 25 JAN 3
DEC 26 JAN 8 JAN 17
JAN 9 JAN 22 JAN 31
JAN 23 FEB 5 FEB 14
FEB 6 FEB 19 FEB 28
FEB 20 MAR 4 MAR 13
MAR 5 MAR 18 MAR 27
MAR 19 APR 1 APR 10
APR 2 APR 15 APR 24
APR 16 APR 29 MAY 8
APR 30 MAY 13 MAY 22
MAY 14 MAY 27 JUNE 5
MAY 28 JUNE 10 JUNE 19
JUNE 11 JUNE 24 JULY 3
JUNE 25 JULY 8 JULY 17
JULY 9 JULY 22 JULY 31
JULY 23 AUG 5 AUG 14
AUG 6 AUG 19 AUG 28
AUG 20 SEPT 2 SEPT 11
SEPT 3 SEPT 16 SEPT 25
SEPT 17 SEPT 30 OCT 9
OCT 1 OCT 14 OCT 23
OCT 15 OCT 28 NOV 6
OCT 29 NOV 11 NOV 20
NOV 12 NOV 25 DEC 4
NOV 26 DEC 9 DEC 18
DEC 10 DEC 23 DEC 31

HOLIDAYS
JANUARY 1 NEW YEAR'S DAY
JANUARY 15 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DAY
FEBRUARY 12 LINCOLN'S BIRTHDAY
FEBRUARY 19 PRESIDENTS' BIRTHDAY
APRIL 1 CESAR CHAVEZ DAY
MAY 27 MEMORIAL DAY
JULY 4 INDEPENDENCE DAY
SEPTEMBER 2 LABOR DAY
NOVEMBER 11 VETERAN'S DAY
NOVEMBER 28 THANKSGIVING DAY
NOVEMBER 29 DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING
DECEMBER 25 CHRISTMAS DAY



SONOMA COUNTY BIWEEKLY PAYROLL SCHEDULE

PERIOD
NUMBER

202501
202502
202503
202504
202505
202506
202507
202508
202509
202510
202511
202512
202513
202514
202515
202516
202517
202518
202519
202520
202521
202522
202523
202524
202525
202526

WEDNESDAY
MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
MONDAY
FRIDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
THURSDAY

2025

START END PAYDAY
TUESDAY MONDAY WEDNESDAY
DEC 24 JAN 6 JAN 15
JAN 7 JAN 20 JAN 29
JAN 21 FEB 3 FEB 11
FEB 4 FEB 17 FEB 26
FEB 18 MAR 3 MAR 12
MAR 4 MAR 17 MAR 26
MAR 18 MAR 31 APR 9
APR 1 APR 14 APR 23
APR 15 APR 28 MAY 7
APR 29 MAY 12 MAY 21
MAY 13 MAY 26 JUNE 4
MAY 27 JUNE 9 JUNE 18
JUNE 10 JUNE 23 JULY 2
JUNE 24 JULY 7 JULY 16
JULY 8 JULY 21 JULY 30
JULY 22 AUG 4 AUG 13
AUG 5 AUG 18 AUG 27
AUG 19 SEPT 1 SEPT 10
SEPT 2 SEPT 15 SEPT 24
SEPT 16 SEPT 29 OCT 8
SEPT 30 OCT 13 OCT 22
OCT 14 OCT 27 NOV 5
OCT 28 NOV 10 NOV 19
NOV 11 NOV 24 DEC 3
NOV 25 DEC 8 DEC 17
DEC 9 DEC 22 DEC 31

HOLIDAYS
JANUARY 1 NEW YEAR'S DAY
JANUARY 20 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DAY
FEBRUARY 12 LINCOLN'S BIRTHDAY
FEBRUARY 17 PRESIDENTS' BIRTHDAY
MARCH 31 CESAR CHAVEZ DAY
MAY 26 MEMORIAL DAY
JULY 4 INDEPENDENCE DAY
SEPTEMBER 1 LABOR DAY
NOVEMBER 11 VETERAN'S DAY
NOVEMBER 27 THANKSGIVING DAY
NOVEMBER 28 DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING
DECEMBER 25 CHRISTMAS DAY
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