PERIOD NUMBER	START TUESDA	<u>.Y</u>	MONDAY	<u>Y</u>	PAYDAY WEDNES	
202201	DEC	14	DEC	27	JAN	5
202202	DEC	28	JAN	10	JAN	19
202203	JAN	11	JAN	24	FEB	2
202204	JAN	25	FEB	7	FEB	16
202205	FEB	8	FEB	21	MAR	2
202206	FEB	22	MAR	7	MAR	16
202207	MAR	8	MAR	21	MAR	30
202208	MAR	22	APR	4	APR	13
202209	APR	5	APR	18	APR	27
202210	APR	19	MAY	2	MAY	11
202211	MAY	3	MAY	16	MAY	25
202212	MAY	17	MAY	30	JUNE	8
202213	MAY	31	JUNE	13	JUNE	22
202214	JUNE	14	JUNE	27	JULY	6
202215	JUNE	28	JULY	11	JULY	20
202216	JULY	12	JULY	25	AUG	3
202217	JULY	26	AUG	8	AUG	17
202218	AUG	9	AUG	22	AUG	31
202219	AUG	23	SEPT	5	SEPT	14
202220	SEPT	6	SEPT	19	SEPT	28
202221	SEPT	20	OCT	3	OCT	12
202222	OCT	4	OCT	17	OCT	26
202223	OCT	18	OCT	31	NOV	9
202224	NOV	1	NOV	14	NOV	23
202225	NOV	15	NOV	28	DEC	7
202226	NOV	29	DEC	12	DEC	21

MONDAY	JANUARY	17	MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DAY
FRIDAY	FEBRUARY	11	LINCOLN'S BIRTHDAY
MONDAY	FEBRUARY	21	PRESIDENTS' BIRTHDAY
THURSDAY	MARCH	31	CESAR CHAVEZ DAY
MONDAY	MAY	30	MEMORIAL DAY
MONDAY	JULY	4	INDEPENDENCE DAY
MONDAY	SEPTEMBER	5	LABOR DAY
FRIDAY	NOVEMBER	11	VETERAN'S DAY
THURSDAY	NOVEMBER	24	THANKSGIVING DAY
FRIDAY	NOVEMBER	25	DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING
MONDAY	DECEMBER	26	CHRISTMAS DAY

PERIOD NUMBER	START TUESDA	<u>.Y</u>	END MONDAY	<u>(</u>	PAYDAY WEDNES	
202301	DEC	13	DEC	26	JAN	4
202302	DEC	27	JAN	9	JAN	18
202303	JAN	10	JAN	23	FEB	1
202304	JAN	24	FEB	6	FEB	15
202305	FEB	7	FEB	20	MAR	1
202306	FEB	21	MAR	6	MAR	15
202307	MAR	7	MAR	20	MAR	29
202308	MAR	21	APR	3	APR	12
202309	APR	4	APR	17	APR	26
202310	APR	18	MAY	1	MAY	10
202311	MAY	2	MAY	15	MAY	24
202312	MAY	16	MAY	29	JUNE	7
202313	MAY	30	JUNE	12	JUNE	21
202314	JUNE	13	JUNE	26	JULY	5
202315	JUNE	27	JULY	10	JULY	19
202316	JULY	11	JULY	24	AUG	2
202317	JULY	25	AUG	7	AUG	16
202318	AUG	8	AUG	21	AUG	30
202319	AUG	22	SEPT	4	SEPT	13
202320	SEPT	5	SEPT	18	SEPT	27
202321	SEPT	19	OCT	2	OCT	11
202322	OCT	3	OCT	16	OCT	25
202323	OCT	17	OCT	30	NOV	8
202324	OCT	31	NOV	13	NOV	22
202325	NOV	14	NOV	27	DEC	6
202326	NOV	28	DEC	11	DEC	20

MONDAY	JANUARY	2	NEW YEAR'S DAY
MONDAY	JANUARY	16	MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DAY
MONDAY	FEBRUARY	13	LINCOLN'S BIRTHDAY
MONDAY	FEBRUARY	20	PRESIDENTS' BIRTHDAY
FRIDAY	MARCH	31	CESAR CHAVEZ DAY
MONDAY	MAY	29	MEMORIAL DAY
TUESDAY	JULY	4	INDEPENDENCE DAY
MONDAY	SEPTEMBER	4	LABOR DAY
FRIDAY	NOVEMBER	10	VETERAN'S DAY
THURSDAY	NOVEMBER	23	THANKSGIVING DAY
FRIDAY	NOVEMBER	24	DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING
MONDAY	DECEMBER	25	CHRISTMAS DAY

PERIOD NUMBER	START TUESDA	<u>\Y</u>	END MONDA	<u>(</u>	PAYDAY WEDNES	
202401	DEC	12	DEC	25	JAN	3
202402	DEC	26	JAN	8	JAN	17
202403	JAN	9	JAN	22	JAN	31
202404	JAN	23	FEB	5	FEB	14
202405	FEB	6	FEB	19	FEB	28
202406	FEB	20	MAR	4	MAR	13
202407	MAR	5	MAR	18	MAR	27
202408	MAR	19	APR	1	APR	10
202409	APR	2	APR	15	APR	24
202410	APR	16	APR	29	MAY	8
202411	APR	30	MAY	13	MAY	22
202412	MAY	14	MAY	27	JUNE	5
202413	MAY	28	JUNE	10	JUNE	19
202414	JUNE	11	JUNE	24	JULY	3
202415	JUNE	25	JULY	8	JULY	17
202416	JULY	9	JULY	22	JULY	31
202417	JULY	23	AUG	5	AUG	14
202418	AUG	6	AUG	19	AUG	28
202419	AUG	20	SEPT	2	SEPT	11
202420	SEPT	3	SEPT	16	SEPT	25
202421	SEPT	17	SEPT	30	OCT	9
202422	OCT	1	OCT	14	OCT	23
202423	OCT	15	OCT	28	NOV	6
202424	OCT	29	NOV	11	NOV	20
202425	NOV	12	NOV	25	DEC	4
202426	NOV	26	DEC	9	DEC	18
202427	DEC	10	DEC	23	DEC	31

JANUARY	1	NEW YEAR'S DAY
JANUARY	15	MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DAY
FEBRUARY	12	LINCOLN'S BIRTHDAY
FEBRUARY	19	PRESIDENTS' BIRTHDAY
APRIL	1	CESAR CHAVEZ DAY
MAY	27	MEMORIAL DAY
JULY	4	INDEPENDENCE DAY
SEPTEMBER	2	LABOR DAY
NOVEMBER	11	VETERAN'S DAY
NOVEMBER	28	THANKSGIVING DAY
NOVEMBER	29	DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING
DECEMBER	25	CHRISTMAS DAY
	JANUARY FEBRUARY FEBRUARY APRIL MAY JULY SEPTEMBER NOVEMBER NOVEMBER NOVEMBER	JANUARY 15 FEBRUARY 12 FEBRUARY 19 APRIL 1 MAY 27 JULY 4 SEPTEMBER 2 NOVEMBER 11 NOVEMBER 28 NOVEMBER 29

PERIOD NUMBER	START TUESDA	<u>Y</u>	END MONDA	<u>Y</u>	PAYDAY WEDNES	<u>DAY</u>
202501	DEC	24	JAN	6	JAN	15
202502	JAN	7	JAN	20	JAN	29
202503	JAN	21	FEB	3	FEB	11
202504	FEB	4	FEB	17	FEB	26
202505	FEB	18	MAR	3	MAR	12
202506	MAR	4	MAR	17	MAR	26
202507	MAR	18	MAR	31	APR	9
202508	APR	1	APR	14	APR	23
202509	APR	15	APR	28	MAY	7
202510	APR	29	MAY	12	MAY	21
202511	MAY	13	MAY	26	JUNE	4
202512	MAY	27	JUNE	9	JUNE	18
202513	JUNE	10	JUNE	23	JULY	2
202514	JUNE	24	JULY	7	JULY	16
202515	JULY	8	JULY	21	JULY	30
202516	JULY	22	AUG	4	AUG	13
202517	AUG	5	AUG	18	AUG	27
202518	AUG	19	SEPT	1	SEPT	10
202519	SEPT	2	SEPT	15	SEPT	24
202520	SEPT	16	SEPT	29	OCT	8
202521	SEPT	30	OCT	13	OCT	22
202522	OCT	14	OCT	27	NOV	5
202523	OCT	28	NOV	10	NOV	19
202524	NOV	11	NOV	24	DEC	3
202525	NOV	25	DEC	8	DEC	17
202526	DEC	9	DEC	22	DEC	31

WEDNESDAY	JANUARY	1	NEW YEAR'S DAY
MONDAY	JANUARY	20	MARTIN LUTHER KING JR DAY
WEDNESDAY	FEBRUARY	12	LINCOLN'S BIRTHDAY
MONDAY	FEBRUARY	17	PRESIDENTS' BIRTHDAY
MONDAY	MARCH	31	CESAR CHAVEZ DAY
MONDAY	MAY	26	MEMORIAL DAY
FRIDAY	JULY	4	INDEPENDENCE DAY
MONDAY	SEPTEMBER	1	LABOR DAY
TUESDAY	NOVEMBER	11	VETERAN'S DAY
THURSDAY	NOVEMBER	27	THANKSGIVING DAY
FRIDAY	NOVEMBER	28	DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING
THURSDAY	DECEMBER	25	CHRISTMAS DAY